
 
 
 

WEEK 1 
Monday, April 3 
 6:00-6:45pm…Specialty 
Wednesday, April 5 
 5:30-6:15pm…Basic 1 & 2 
Thursday, April 6 

5:30-6:15pm Basic 4 & 5, Basic 3 (double) 
Saturday, April 8 
 9:00-9:45am…SPS 
 9:45-10:30am…Adv FS 
 10:30-11:15am…FS 5 & 6 

11:30am-12:15pm…Opening (FS 3-ADV) 
12:15-1:00pm…FS 3 & 4 

 
 

WEEK 2 
Monday, April 10 
 6:00-6:45pm…FS 1 & 2, Basic 6 & PFS 
Wednesday, April 12 
 5:30-6:15pm…Basic 1 & 2 
Thursday, April 13 9 (2 groups) 

5:30-6:15pm…Basic 4/5 & Basic 3  
Saturday, April 15 (Picture Day) 
 SCHEDULE tba 
 9:00-9:45am…SPS 
 9:45-10:30am…Adv FS 
 10:30-11:15am…FS 5 & 6 

11:30am-12:15pm…Specialty 
12:15-1:00pm…FS 3 & 4 

 
WEEK 3 

Monday, April 17 
 6:00-6:45pm… FS 1 & 2, Basic 6 & PFS 
Wednesday, April 19 
 5:30-6:15pm…Basic 1 & 2 
Thursday, April 20 

5:30-6:15pm Basic 4 & 5, Basic 3 
Saturday, April 22 
 9:00-9:45am…SPS 
 9:45-10:30am…Adv FS 
 10:30-11:15am…FS 5 & 6 

11:30am-12:15pm…Opening (FS 3-ADV)  
12:15-1:00pm…FS 3 & 4 

 
 
 

WEEK 4 
Monday, April 24 
 6:00-6:45pm… FS 1 & 2, Basic 6 & PFS 
Wednesday, April 26 
 5:30-6:15pm…Basic 1 & 2 
Thursday, April 27 

5:30-6:15pm Basic 4 & 5, Basic 3 
Saturday, April 29 
 9:00-9:45am…SPS 
 9:45-10:30am…Adv FS 
 10:30-11:15am…FS 5 & 6 

11:30am-12:15pm…Opening (FS 3-ADV)  
12:15-1:00pm…FS 3 & 4 
 

 
ICE SHOW WEEK 

Monday, May 1 
 4:15-5:00pm…WFSC  

5:00-6:00pm…Opening Number –  
ALL FS skaters 

6:00-6:45pm… FS 1 & 2, Basic 6 & PFS,  
Tuesday, May 2 
 4:45-5:40pm…Solo Practice 
Wednesday, May 3 
 4:00-7:00…Tech & Opening Rehearsal 
  ALL FS skaters 
Thursday, May 4 
 4:30pm…Dress Rehearsal 
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